Cwerall Dimensions
ltem Mumber
Colors

Materials

Weight

Volume

Clearance from Floor 1

Distance between Legs (Side to Side) 1
Drawer Depth 1

Drawer Height 1

Drawer Width 1

Leg/Base Depth 1

Leg/Base Height 1

Leg/Base Width 1

Cwerhang Width 1

Tabletop Thickness

Door Type

Drawer Glide Color
Drawer Glide Type
Drawer Joinery
Drawer Quantity
Drawer Stop Anti Tip Rail
Drawer Stop Material
Functionality

Has Leveler
Protective Feet
Seating Capacity
Shape Type

Size

Suite

Weight Capacity

60.00"w x 36.00"d x 36.00"h

IHRM-0%6

Polished White Marble, Dark Anthracite, Aged Brass Iron
Solid Marble, Solid Acacia, Cast lron

353.401b

3006 cuft

28.50"
47.00°
13.50"
3.00°
20.00"
31.00"
36.00°
52.00°
4.00°
1.00°

Mo Doors
Wood
Undermount Wood
English Dovetail
4.00

Yes

Metal

Drawers

Yes

Leg Levelers
4.00

Rectangle
Counter
Cayson

100 Ib



